EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5903

Violation Code

EHFNO2

EHFNO3

EHFN18

EHFN29

EHFN31

Status Code

H 2 HOUR

H 2 HOUR

Cos

H 2 HOUR

H 2 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

ACAPULCO'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016 13 HL1B FOOD

Shrimp coctail holding at 55 degrees.

PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Chicken quesadillas holding at 110 degrees.

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 3/3/2016

Bleach sanitizer will over 200ppm

ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 3/3/2016

No thermometer available

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 3/3/2016

No handwashing procedure. ****All items must be available on all future inspection or operation will not be
allowed.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5922

Permit #

HFT5929

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF03

ESTABLISHMENT

ACAPULCO'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT

AFFILIATED FOOD SERVICE
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

ASPEN CREEK
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HOT HOLDING 3/3/2016

Grits holding at 145F.

Page 2 of 53

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5893

Permit #

HFT5925

Violation Code

EHFN35

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BAHAMA BUCKS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 3/3/2016

Everyone must wear a hair restraint.

BELMAR BAKERY
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5902
Permit # Violation Code
HFT5908

ESTABLISHMENT

BEN E KEITH AMARILLO
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

BEVANDA LLC
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

ESTABLISHMENT

3/16/2016

BRAUMS ICE CREAM #60

1900 S GRAND ST

Description Comments

CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER

Food manager card was renewed.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT

Vents in entire store were cleaned.

EH115
Permit # Violation Code Status Code
HF601 EHFN21 N
EHFN34 N
Door sweep was replaced.
EHFN42 N
Warmer was cleaned.
EHFN43 N
EHFN20 H180 DAY

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS

Inspection Date

3/4/2016

3/4/2016

3/4/2016

3/4/2016

3/4/2016

Demerits

Food prep sink must have an indirect connection. Correct by next inspection.
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Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5887

Permit #

HFT5906

Violation Code

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CALICO COUNTY RESTAURANT
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

COCA COLA
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5919

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CRAVE FACTORY THE
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HF1151

Violation Code

EHFN37

EHFN42

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR TREE STORES #2905
5752 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 3/7/2016

All food items must be stored at least 6" off the floor.

H90 DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/7/2016

Dry storage shelves and shelves in drink coolers need to be cleaned.

H90 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/7/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

A)Ceiling tiles need replaced replaced where missing. B)Air vents need to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5932

Permit #

HFT5928

Violation Code

EHFNO3

Violation Code

EHFNO2

ESTABLISHMENT

EDES CUSTOM MEATS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Steak holding at 140F, Chicken holding at 140F.

EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Strawberries holding at 40F.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5891

Permit #

HF2514

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN42

EHFN43

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

EJB CULINARY CENTER
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

EL GIRO
1800 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/7/2016

Doors and gaskets on reachin coolers need to be cleaned.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 3/7/2016

Lighting needed in reachin coolers.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5917
Permit # Violation Code
HFT5915

ESTABLISHMENT

EL MANANTIAL
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

EMBERS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HF2787

Violation Code

EHFN30

EHFN37

EHFN45

EHFN46

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

EVOCATION COFFEE ROASTERS
3300 S COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 3/4/2016 5

A) Post current food manager card, last inspection sign and permit when obtained.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 3/4/2016

A) Keep all single service items 6 inches off the ground.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/4/2016

A) Store all personal items away from food prep areas.

SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 3/4/2016

A) Restroom door must be self-closing.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

Permit #

HF1823

Violation Code

EHFN11

EHFN18

EHFN27

EHFN31

EHFN34

Status Code

Cos

Cos

H10DAY

Cos

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

FIRE SLICE PIZZERIA
7306 SW 34TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER DISPOSITION OF RETURNED 3/4/2016 v HL1B

A)Several dented cans found, all dented cans must be discarded.

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 3/4/2016

A)AIl working containers must be labeled with a common name of the chemical.

PROPER COOLING METHODS 3/4/2016

A)Freezer must be replaced with an NSF certified or equivalent commercial unit. B)Make table found holding
at 55 degrees. Unit must be fixed to maintain 41 degrees or below within 10 days.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 3/4/2016

A)Hand sink found being used for other purposes. Hand sinks are for hand washing only. B)Hand sink found
without any soap.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 3/4/2016

A)Door seal on back door must be replaced to prevent the entrance of insects.
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EHI115

3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

HF1823

Permit #

HFT5916

EHFN45

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FIRE SLICE PIZZERIA
H180 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/4/2016 12 HL1B

A)Flooring in kitchen must be resealed within 1 year. B)A cleanable, non-absorbent surface must be installed
over the bar within 1 year. C)Ceiling tiles in bathroom must be non-absorbent.

GOODYS POPCORN
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

3/3/2016 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5921

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GRANDMAS COCINA
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



3/16/2016

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16
ESTABLISHMENT
HERITAGE CONVALESCENT CENTER
1009 CLYDE ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF597 EHFN10 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 3/7/2016 7 HL1B
Ice maker needs to be cleaned out.
EHFN11 cos PROPER DISPOSITION OF RETURNED 3/7/2016
Dented cans found on shelves in dry storage.
EHFN43 H90 DAY ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 3/7/2016
Lighting in walkins needs to be adjusted. All surfaces must be well lit.
EHFN47 IN OTHER VIOLATIONS 3/7/2016

Permit, Food Manager Certification, and Last Food Inspection must be posted near occupancy sign or near
dining room.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5896
Permit # Violation Code
HFT5912

ESTABLISHMENT

HOFFBRAU STEAKS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

HOOTERS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFRM687

HFRM688

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

IOWA STEAK CO
6329 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/4/2016

3/4/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5894

Permit #

HFT5914

Violation Code

EHFNO2

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

JASONS DELI
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 2 HOUR PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Pasta holding at 52 degree F. Pasta must be fully cooled down prior to bringing to event.

JOE DADDYS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

3

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5897
Permit # Violation Code
HFT5909

ESTABLISHMENT

JORGES
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

KABUKI
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5933

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

LA FIESTA GRANDE
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115 3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16
ESTABLISHMENT
LABELLA PIZZA
700 23RD ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HFC341 EHFN23 H 3 DAYS HOT & COLD WATER AVAILABLE 3/4/2016 0 H PREOPEN
Hot water fixture at handsink must be repaired. Will reinspect 3/7/16.
EHFN42 cos NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/4/2016
Clean the outside/inside of microwave.
EHFN20 H60 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 3/4/2016
Three compartment sink has a direct connection to sewer line. State law requires a indirect connection
(either by air gap or air break). Correct by 05-04-2016.
EHFN39 H60 DAY PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 3/4/2016
Blade to can opener must be replaced due to accumulation of metal shavings.
EHFN28 cos PROPER DATE MARKING 3/4/2016

Beans found passed seven day date mark in reach-in cooler. Discarded.
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EH115 3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

ESTABLISHMENT

LABELLA PIZZA
HFC341 EHFN34 H10DAY NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 3/4/2016 0 H PREOPEN

Door behind table with printer is not "tight-fitting". Correct by 03-13-2016.

EHFN43 H10DAY ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 3/4/2016

Clean filters to venthood and clean exhaust hood to pizza oven. Correct by 03-14-2016.

HFC341 EHFN34 IN NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 3/7/2016 0 HFOL

Side door to outside is "tight-fitting". Corrected.

EHFN23 IN HOT & COLD WATER AVAILABLE 3/7/2016

Hot water fixture to handsink has been repaired. Correction.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFD58

Violation Code

EHFN10

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

LEARNING DEPOT
5398 MEADOWGREEN DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 3/9/2016

Sanitizer was measuring 200ppm.

Cos PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/9/2016

Ceilings, wall and air vents in kitchen need to be cleaned.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

Permit # Violation Code

HF2368 EHFNO9
EHFN43
EHFN45
EHFN31

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

LEGACY REHABILITATION & LIVING

4033 SW 51ST AVE
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 3/8/2016 7 HL1B

Lemon juice concentrate requiring refrigeration found not refrigerated.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 3/8/2016

Air vent duct work above dishwasher is not clean. Have ducts professionally cleaned.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/8/2016

Vent hood is not sealed to ceiling. b)Dish sink must be attached to wall and sealed. c)Crack above hand sink
needs to be sealed.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 3/8/2016

Hand sink draining too slow. b)Faucet drips.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5927

Violation Code

EHFNO2

ESTABLISHMENT

LONGHORN STEAKHOUSE
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Sandwiches holding at 39F.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

Permit #

HF1921

Violation Code

EHFNO9

EHFN11

EHFN18

EHFN28

EHFN21

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

LOS BRACEROS
3303 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 3/3/2016 30 HL1B

Foods requiring refrigeration found not refrigerated. b)Food scoops not stored on sanitary surface.
c)Chemicals stored with foods.d)Cell phone touch food package. e)Open drink stored in kitchen.f)No lid to tea
urn.

PROPER DISPOSITION OF RETURNED 3/3/2016

Swollen dented can on shelf for use. Remove dented cans from good cans and mark as dented Do Not Use.

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 3/3/2016

Medication stored with foods.

PROPER DATE MARKING 3/3/2016

No date marks on any foods stored in coolers.

CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 3/3/2016

No current food manager card available.
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3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

ESTABLISHMENT

LOS BRACEROS
CONSUMER ADVISORY POSTED 3/3/2016 30 HL1B

No consumer advisory posted or in menu for consumption of undercooked foods.

ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 3/3/2016

Thermometers not easily located in coolers. Must be in warmest part of unit and easy to find.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 3/3/2016

WIPING CLOTHS PROPERLY USED 3/3/2016

Cooks not storing wiping cloths in sanitizer. b)Front staff sanitizer bucket had no chlorine when tested.

SINGLE-USE ARTICLES STORAGE 3/3/2016

Single use items not stored properly. Invert single service items.

EH115
HF1921 EHFN26 H10DAY
EHFN29 cos
EHFN34 cos
Back door open when not in use.
EHFN36 Cos
EHFN40 Cos
EHFN41 cos

ORIGINAL CONTAINER LABELING 3/3/2016

Bulk foods not labeled. b)Bottles non easily identifiable foods not labeled.
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3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

EHI115
HF1921 EHFN45 H10DAY
EHFN47 H10DAY
EHFN10 Cos
EHFN42 H10DAY
EHFN17 H 3 DAYS

ESTABLISHMENT
LOS BRACEROS
PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/3/2016 30 HL1B

Replace broken or missing switch plate covers.b)Spray wand holder is rotten wood. Replace. c)Back of
building storage/dumpster area not clean.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 3/3/2016

No test strips for sanitizer available.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 3/3/2016

Slicer stored not clean.b)Dishes stacked wet. c)Dishes have sticker residue after wash. d)Dish washer not
sanitizing.e)Microwave has dried splatter.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/3/2016

Back door not clean.b)Backs of grill and fryers have food buildup.c)Dish wash racks not clean.d)Air intake
dirty.e)Chip buckets dirty.f)Plastic wrap box dirty.

PROPER STORAGE OF FEED ADDITVS 3/3/2016

Vegetable box stored on floor.b)Cell phone touch food package. c)Broken food container.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

Permit #

HF548

Violation Code

EHFN18

EHFN32

EHFN35

EHFN42

Status Code

H90 DAY

H90 DAY

Cos

H90 DAY

3/16/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

MCDONALDS
5730 W AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 3/7/2016 7 HL1B

Quat sanitizer too strong. Must be 200-400 ppm.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 3/7/2016

Gaskets on reachin cooler need replaced.

PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 3/7/2016

Hair nets or hats must be worn by all food workers and managers.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/7/2016

A)Floors need to be cleaned. B)Bottom shelves in coolers need to be cleaned.
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EH115 3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

ESTABLISHMENT

MR GATTIS
4412 S WESTERN ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF6 EHFN10 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 3/8/2016 v HL1B

Clean dish rack not clean.

EHFN33 H10DAY WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 3/8/2016

Dishwasher not sanitizing.

EHFN42 H10DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/8/2016

Shelves in walk in coolers are rusty and/or not clean. Repair or replace and clean and sanitize all shelves.

EHFN43 H10DAY ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 3/8/2016

Light in walk in cooler is not sufficient.

EHFN37 Ccos ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 3/8/2016

Window with no screen open to dough room.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

HF6 EHFN45

EHFNO9

Permit # Violation Code

HFT5898 EHFNO3

MR GATTIS
H10DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/8/2016

12 HL1B

Wall at mop sink is not sealed. Repair as needed to ensure a sealed cleanable surface. b)Seal fire

suppression to ceiling in walk in and dough room.

cos FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 3/8/2016

Raw eggs stored over ready to eat foods. b)Open packages of food stored in dry storage. ¢c)Open drink on

food prep table.

OLIVE GARDEN
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Soup holding at 170F.
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5910

Violation Code

EHFNO3

ESTABLISHMENT

PESCARAZ
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Pasta holding at 145F.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

Permit # Violation Code

HF351 EHFN31

EHFN45

EHFN10

EHFN42

Status Code

H10DAY

H10DAY

Cos

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

PIZZA HUT
5101 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 3/8/2016 7 HL1B

Leak at handsink at fryers. b)Drip at faucet at dishwash handsink.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/8/2016

Several floor tiles are broken or cracked. Repair as needed to ensure a smooth cleanable floor.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 3/8/2016

Scale stored not clean. b)lce buckets, ice scoop, dishwasher racks not clean. Clean to remove all signs of
contamination. Replace items that will not come clean.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/8/2016

Racks in walk in are rusted. Replace racks with commercial or NSF equipment only. Racks must be smooth
and easy to clean. b)Walk in freezer door, handle and coving below door not clean.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5901
Permit # Violation Code
HFM726

ESTABLISHMENT

PIZZA9
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

POLAR PARADISE
4004 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/7/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFC223

Violation Code

EHFN41

EHFNO2

ESTABLISHMENT

RANCH HOUSE CAFE

810 23RD ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
cos ORIGINAL CONTAINER LABELING 3/4/2016

Label needed for bottle of water used at grill. COS.

N PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 3/4/2016

Demerits

Diced tomatoes in table top cold hold were holding at 40F. In compliance.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

Permit # Violation Code

HF568 EHFNO3
EHFNO2
EHFN32

Status Code

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

3/16/2016

RANDALL HIGH SCHOOL

5800 ATTEBURY DR
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 3/7/2016 2

All hot holding units were holding between 163F-192F. IN compliance.

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 3/7/2016

Cold holding units were holding all holding between 36F-40F. In compliance.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 3/7/2016

Inspection Type

HL1B

Outside of ice machine is no longer "smooth or easily cleanable". Ice machine needs to be replaced.

Replace by 06-07-2016.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5907
Permit # Violation Code
HFT5913

ESTABLISHMENT

RED RIVER STEAKHOUSE
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

ROSAS CAFE #22
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5926

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SCHLOTZSKYS DELI
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HF2786

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN23

EHFN29

EHFN34

EHFN43

Status Code

H180 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SILVERADOS
4411 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 3/4/2016

3 compartment sink must have an indirect connection.

HOT & COLD WATER AVAILABLE 3/4/2016

Hot water is turned on.

ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 3/4/2016

Bleach and test strips are provided.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 3/4/2016

Front door has a self closer and floor sweep was replaced.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 3/4/2016

Bulbs were removed from ceiling fan.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

HF2786

EHFN46

EHFN47

EHFN31

ESTABLISHMENT

SILVERADOS
IN SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 3/4/2016

Womens restroom door is self-closing.

IN OTHER VIOLATIONS 3/4/2016

Fire inspection was passed. First aid kit is available also.

IN HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 3/4/2016

Soap and paper towels are in both restrooms.
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H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HF2695

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFNO9

EHFN10

EHFN18

EHFN27

Status Code

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SOUTHERN BAKERY & CAFE
7402 SW 34TH AVE

Description Comments

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 3/4/2016

Inspection Date

Demerits Inspection Type

4 HFOL

A direct connection may not exist between the sewage system and a drain originating from equipment in
which food, utensils or portable equipment are placed. Correct 3 compartment sink and prep sink within 1

year to have an indirect drain.

FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 3/4/2016
Corrected.
FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 3/4/2016

A-E Corrected.

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 3/4/2016

A-C Corrected.

PROPER COOLING METHODS 3/4/2016

A)Corrected. B)AIl cooling equipment must be NSF certifed or equivalent within 6 months.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

HF2695

EHFN28

EHFN31

EHFN32

EHFN36

EHFN37

EHFN39

ESTABLISHMENT

3/16/2016

SOUTHERN BAKERY & CAFE

PROPER DATE MARKING

A)Corrected.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE

A)Corrected.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT

A)Corrected.

WIPING CLOTHS PROPERLY USED

A)Corrected.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION

A-C Corrected.

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS

A-B Corrected.
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3/4/2016

3/4/2016

3/4/2016

3/4/2016

3/4/2016

3/4/2016

HFOL



3/16/2016

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16
ESTABLISHMENT
SOUTHERN BAKERY & CAFE
HF2695 EHFN40 IN SINGLE-USE ARTICLES STORAGE 3/4/2016 4 HFOL
Corrected.
EHFN41 IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER LABELING 3/4/2016
Corrected.
EHFN42 IN NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/4/2016
Corrected.
EHFN43 IN ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 3/4/2016
Corrected.
EHFN45 IN PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/4/2016
A)Corrected. B)Ceiling tiles in both bathroom must be non-absorbent within 6 months. C)Corrected.
EHFN46 IN SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 3/4/2016
A)Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5881

Permit #

HFM451

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN32

ESTABLISHMENT

SOUTHERN BAKERY & CAFE

ST ANNS CATHOLIC CHURCH
605 38TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
3/6/2016

SUMMER SNO 2
1000 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H60 DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 3/3/2016

Demerits

Demerits

2

Counter tops must be smooth, non-porous, easily cleanable surface material.
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Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5905

Permit #

HF2794

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN45

Status Code

Status Code

H180 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

TACO VILLA
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016

TEA TIME @ AQUA ONE
2500 S COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 3/4/2016

A)Ceiling tiles in bathroom and over mop sink must be non absorbent.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5930

Permit #

HFT5924

Violation Code

EHFNO3

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

THE PLAZA RESTAURANT
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Carne asada holding at 160F.

THE RUFFLED CUP
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5920

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TRAIL BOSS RANCH COOKING
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

3/16/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

Permit #

HF2707

Violation Code

EHFNO2

EHFNO9

EHFN10

EHFN14

EHFN17

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TWISTED T
5120 CANYON DR

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016 24 HL1B

Milk products stored out of refrigerator not at proper temperature.

FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 3/3/2016

Open drink on make table. B)Cell Phone on make table.c)No thermometer in make table.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 3/3/2016

No sanitizer made for use in kitchen. Cooks using dirty rags. b)Utensil tubs not clean. c)Dishwasher not
sanitizing. d)Inside ice maker not clean. e)Food equipment stored on cardboard. Cardboard cannot be
sanitized.

PROPER HAND WASHING / GLOVES 3/3/2016

Cooks not washing hands between glove changes.

PROPER STORAGE OF FEED ADDITVS 3/3/2016

Containers food stored open. All food packages must be stored closed.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

HF2707

EHFN21

EHFN26

EHFN29

EHFN32

EHFN36

EHFN41

H10DAY

H10DAY

Cos

H10DAY

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TWISTED T
CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 3/3/2016

Food manager card not posted.

CONSUMER ADVISORY POSTED 3/3/2016

ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 3/3/2016

No thermometer in two cold hold units.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 3/3/2016

WIPING CLOTHS PROPERLY USED 3/3/2016

Wiping cloths not stored properly.

ORIGINAL CONTAINER LABELING 3/3/2016

Several non easily identifiable foods found with no label.
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24

Consumer Advisory concerning undercooked foods not posted and not in menu.

HL1B

Clean dish rack is rusted. Do not use rusted racks. b)Gasket to reach in cooler is broken and not cleanable.
Repair as needed.



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

HF2707

Permit #

HF2802

EHFN42

EHFN47

Violation Code

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

TWISTED T
H10DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/3/2016 24

Floor drains not clean. b)Door to outside from kitchen not clean.

H10DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 3/3/2016

No sanitizer test strips available.

URBANA COFFEE WORKS
5215 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

IN OTHER VIOLATIONS 3/4/2016 0

Establishment is ready to open
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HL1B

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HFT5895

Permit #

HFT5918

Violation Code

EHFNO3

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

YE OLDE PANCAKE STATION
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 3/3/2016

Chicken and dumplings holding at 150F.

ZEMERS DELI LLC
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

3/3/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 3/3/16 thru 3/9/16

3/16/2016

Permit #

HF2791

Violation Code

EHFN29

EHFN42

ESTABLISHMENT
ZINOS
1009 S GRAND ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H10DAY ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 3/8/2016
Obtain thermometer.
H10DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 3/8/2016

Clean/sanitize all surfaces.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



